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Bacteroides ovatus S_777 (GCA_034144425.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_1195 (GCA_034147585.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_13 (GCA_034125765.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_102 (GCA_034123825.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_106 (GCA_034123725.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_1222 (GCA_034146825.1)
Bacteroides ovatus KR001_HIC_0032 (GCA_025757905.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 2226st1_A3_2226SCRN_200925 (GCA_028402235.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 2226st1_C2_2226SCRN_200925 (GCA_028402205.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 2226st1_E5_2226SCRN_200925 (GCA_028402215.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001136st1_E5 (GCA_005844895.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001136B_160425_E5 (GCA_015549065.1)
Bacteroides ovatus VPI1622 (GCA_918291855.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_1061 (GCA_034151085.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_1182 (GCA_034147805.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_668 (GCA_034134285.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_1101 (GCA_034149965.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BJH_74 (GCA_021409885.1)
Bacteroides ovatus F12 (GCA_013361135.1)
Bacteroides ovatus F11 (GCA_013361245.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 516 loci)


